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ODESSA RACING YACHT CLUB

Group: Platu 25

#

Sail number

UKR 1730

UKR - 1727

UKR-1729

15

UKR 1728

UKR

DAP-6580-K

19

BinkputTa ce30Hy - 1-11 eTan Kybky ORYC

Bow number

12

13

11

15

14

18

16

19

BiokpuTTa Ce30Hy

2019-04-19/2019-04-21
Opeca, Ukraine

Boat name Skipper

Albatros Ivaneev Aleksandr
Alberta Malyarchuk Dmitriy
DEALER Nazarenko Sergey
golandia Kasperevich Dmitriy
iGOLka Barda Maksim

Jolly Roger Olenich Aleksandr
Nelegal Lyashenko Darya

ORCA Sibilev Sergey

Type of vessel
FARR PLATU 25
PLATU 25

Platu 25

Platu 25

Platu 25

Platu 25

FARR PLATU 25

Platu 25
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Group: SB-20
# Sail number Bow number Boat name Skipper Type of vessel
1 UKR3633 20 #GameChanger Freespirit Julia SB 20
2 UKR3726 21 UKR3726 Shvec Boris SB 20
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